‘WINNEBAGOZ

WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES, INC.
P.0.BOX 152 FOREST CITY, IOWA 50436-0152  PHONE (641) 585-3535
DEALER
NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS-GA, LLC
DBA: NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS
1350 HURRICANE SHOALS ROAD NE

LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30043 BUSINESS PRACTICES.

THE CORPORATION HEREBY CERTIFIES
AND PUBLISHES THE SELLING PRICE OF ITS FINE
QUALITY PRODUCTS. THIS CERTIFICATION IS AN
ENDORSEMENT BY THE CORPORATION OF FAIR

1029

F.O.B
SHIPPING PT

SUGGESTED RETAIL

\.

2024 WINNEBAGO ADVENTURER WFF35F MOTORH(
10F5441 WFF35F SER NO. 10F544175702
CHASSIS NO. 1F66F5DN7P0OA00988

N74 BOHO OASIS/JEWEL/WHT-BLUE
110 SOFA/THEATER SEATING

30A 30TH ANNIVERSARY PACKAGE
45B LOFT BED

477 CHOTTOMANS-LOUNGE

493 MATTRESS, WINNSLEEP PREM FOAM
54E WASHER/DRYER COMBO

56R DRIVER CONFIDENCE PKG

57X WIFI ROUTER/SIGNAL BOOSTER
60E STEERING STABILIZER SYSTEM
60K SUMO SPRINGS SUSPENSION PKG
62M SEATS-DR/PS UF2 POWERED

64C SEATPD-6WY PWR PAS FOOTRST
640 SEAT PED-6-WAY POWER DRIVER
70D RADIO - SATELLITE SIRIUSXM
74C VIDEO CAMERA SYSTEM

95P COOL WATER

99R INVENTORY INCENTIVE
7275-010 FUEL ALLOTMENT
7270-010 DA DELIVERY AND HANDLING

THIS VEHICLE IS CALIFORNIA 93120
COMPLIANT FOR FORMALDEHYDE AT DATE
OF MANUFACTURE.

10054

ME
253,728.00

1,950.00
798.00
1,088.00
2,683.00
1,088.00
405.00
2,139.00
N/C
415.00
928.00
2,308.00
1,047.00
625.00
471.00
181.00
776.00
N/C
N/C

270,630.00
1,750.00

272,380.00

MANUFACTURER'S TOTAL STATED ABOVE

DOES NOT INCLUDE DEALER INSTALLED DEALER SERVICE CHARGE

OPTIONS, STATE OR LOCAL TAXES.

SALESPERSON COPY Report: UcSIsm01




